12.20-04

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03

12-27-2006



Docket No.: LEE.117

Т

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

	40005	2709	_	
Tab settings → → ▼	▼ 1,0335		▼	
To the Director of the United St	ates Patent and Trademark Of	fice: Please record the attached original documents or co	ppy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chien-Hao HUANG Wen-Chih LI		Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
		Address: No. 11, Ke-Yi St.,	2 T 0 0	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(in	es) Yes 🛭 No	Kuan Yuan Science Park	122 122	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Miaoli 350 State/Prov.:		
☐ Other		Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. ZIP:		
Execution Date: December 18, 20	006	Additional name(s) & address(es)	⊠ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent	t numbers(s):			
• • •		the execution date of the application is: December	er 18, 2006	
Patent Application No.	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•	5.1 (10.10)		
NEW	DECEMBER 20, 2006			
12/21/2006 SDENBOB1 00000039 11641	930 40.00 OP Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☑ No		
5. Name and address of party to vocancerning document should be		6. Total number of applications and patents involved	red: 1	
Name: ADAM C. VOLENTIN	E	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Registration No. 33289				
Address: VOLENTINE FRAN	COS & WHITT, PLLC	credited or debited to deposit account		
11951 FREEDOM DRIVE, SUITE 1260		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nt	
		8. Deposit account number:		
City: RESTON	State/Prov.: VA	50-0238		
Country: USA	ZIP: 20190	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit a	account)	
-	DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a of the original document. 	nd belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is	a true copy	
ADAM C. VOLENTIN	NE	DEC. 20,	2006	
Name of Person Signir		Signature Date		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

ne request of, here AO TECHNOLO 11, Ke-Yi St., Che reinafter designates of America as THOD OF MAN which an applicate of even date bettinuations, substitersigned hereby as ersigned hereby as ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE SIGNEE, its successionee.	ciency of which are eby sell(s), assign(s) OGY CO., LTD. nunan, Miaoli 350, ded "ASSIGNEE") defined in 35 U.S. (IUFACTURING All ation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at the street of	the entire right C. 100, in and NELECTRON attent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; arguest(s) the Unsters Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the undersigned and legal representations.	C. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). th, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been and in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
receipt and suffice request of, here request of, here request of, here read to receive the receive of the recei	ciency of which are eby sell(s), assign(s) OGY CO., LTD. nunan, Miaoli 350, ded "ASSIGNEE") defined in 35 U.S. (IUFACTURING All ation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at the street of	hereby acknown and transferd the entire right C. 100, in and the ELECTRON attent of the Undersigned, and the est thereof; are uest(s) the Undersigns and legal report agree(s) to the entire to the entire the entire thereof and legal report agree(s) to the entire th	c. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). C. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). th, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE. Inited States of America has been ad in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
receipt and suffice request of, here AO TECHNOLO 11, Ke-Yi St., Che reinafter designate responding to the sufficient of America as THOD OF MAN which an applicate resigned even date of tinuations, substituted even date of tinuations,	ciency of which are eby sell(s), assign(s) OGY CO., LTD. nunan, Miaoli 350, ded "ASSIGNEE") defined in 35 U.S. (IUFACTURING Anation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requirks to issue said Lete, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at	the entire right C. 100, in and NELECTRON attent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; arguest(s) the Unsters Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the undersigned and legal representations.	c. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). C. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). th, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE. Inited States of America has been ad in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
ne request of, here AO TECHNOLO 11, Ke-Yi St., Che reinafter designates of America as THOD OF MAN which an applicate of even date bettinuations, substitersigned hereby as ersigned hereby as ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE SIGNEE, its successionee.	eby sell(s), assign(s) OGY CO., LTD. nunan, Miaoli 350, 1 ded "ASSIGNEE") in defined in 35 U.S.O. TUFACTURING An ation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby accessors, assigns at the state of the st	the entire right C. 100, in and NELECTRON atent of the Undersigned, and the sthereof; are uses (s) the Undersigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the undersign and legal representations.	C. (Kuan Yuan Science Park). th, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been and in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
einafter designatives of America as THOD OF MAN which an applicated even date it inuations, substituted even dereby a ents and Trademarest as ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE AND the usignee its succisione as a signed expensioned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE alf of Said ASSIGNEE, its succisioned.	ded "ASSIGNEE") defined in 35 U.S.O. TUFACTURING An ation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at	the entire right C. 100, in and NELECTRON attent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; arquest(s) the Unsters Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the und legal representation of the undersigns and legal representations.	ht, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been and in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
reinafter designates of America as THOD OF MAN which an applicate outed even date betinuations, substitutions and Tradema rest as ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE AND the usignees to ASSIGNEE TO AS	defined in 35 U.S.O IUFACTURING AN ation for Letters Patherewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at	the entire right C. 100, in and NELECTRON attent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; arquest(s) the Unsters Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the und legal representation of the undersigns and legal representations.	ht, title and interest for the United to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been and in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
res of America as THOD OF MAN which an applica cuted even date I tinuations, substicersigned hereby a ents and Tradema rest as ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIGNE AND the using the succession of the said agree	defined in 35 U.S.O. <u>TUFACTURING AN</u> ation for Letters Patient by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Lete, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at	C. 100, in and NELECTRON atent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; arguest(s) the Unsteers Patent to ssigns and legor record in said agree(s) to the und legal representation.	I to the invention known as NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been ad in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the mited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the aid application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
THOD OF MAN which an applica cuted even date I tinuations, substi- ersigned hereby a ents and Tradema rest as ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIG AND the u SIGNEE, its suc SIGNEE to ASSI sferred.	TUFACTURING AN ation for Letters Patentian for Letters Patential by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requires to issue said Letter, its successors, as that the attorneys of SNEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns at	NELECTRON atent of the Undersigned, and es thereof; are quest(s) the Undersigned to steers Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the and legal representation	NIC PROTECTION DEVICE United States of America has been and in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or to the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
cuted even date latinuations, substitutions, substi	herewith by the unitutes, and reissue authorize(s) and requirks to issue said Lege, its successors, as that the attorneys of NEE; undersigned hereby excessors, assigns as	ndersigned, and es thereof; are puest(s) the Uretters Patent to ssigns and leg of record in said agree(s) to the total legal reports	nd in and to any and all divisions, and all resulting patents; and the nited States Commissioner or the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on testify and execute any papers for resentatives, deemed essential by
rest as ASSIGNE ersigned agree(s) alf of said ASSIG AND the u SIGNEE, its suc SIGNEE to ASSI sferred.	EE, its successors, as that the attorneys of the storneys of t	ssigns and leg of record in sain agree(s) to to and legal repo	gal representatives; the id application shall hereafter act on
ned on the date(s)			
) indicated beside or	ur signatures.	
	DATE SIG	NED	
o Huant.	141/9000	18	
ang .			
h Li.	200 6/121	118	
<u> </u>			
	•		
		- nida	
-	OC sheek box [] 8		RS, check box [] and continue on opposite side

PATENT REEL: 018728 FRAME: 0276

RECORDED: 12/20/2006